
Court File No. CV15-10961-00CL

ONTARIO
SUPERIOR COURT OF JUSTICE

COMMERCIAL LIST

IN THE MATTER OF THE COMPANIES’ CREDITORS
ARRANGEMENT ACT, R.S.C. 1985, c. C-36, AS AMENDED

AND IN THE MATTER OF A PLAN OF COMPROMISE OR
ARRANGEMENT OF NELSON EDUCATION LTD. AND

NELSON EDUCATION HOLDINGS LTD.

Applicants

SERVICE LIST

TO: GOODMANS LLP
Bay Adelaide Centre
333 Bay Street, Suite 3400
Toronto, ON M5H 2S7

Fax: 416.979.1234

Robert J. Chadwick
Tel: 416.597.4285
Email: rchadwick@goodmans.ca

Caroline Descours
Tel: 416.597.6275
Email: cdescours@goodmans.ca

Sydney Young
Tel: 416.849.6965
Email: syoung@goodmans.ca

Lawyers for the Applicants
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AND TO: ALVAREZ & MARSAL CANADA SECURITIES ULC
Royal Bank Plaza, South Tower
200 Bay Street, Suite 2900
P.O. Box 22
Toronto, ON M5J 2J1

Fax: 416.847.5201

Dean Mullett
Tel: 416.847.5178
Email: dmullett@alvarezandmarsal.com

Adam Zalev
Tel: 416.847.5154
Email: azalev@alvarezandmarsal.com

Jamie Belcher
Tel: 416.847.5164
Email: jbelcher@alvarezandmarsal.com

Financial Advisor to the Applicants

AND TO: NORTON ROSE FULBRIGHT CANADA LLP
Royal Bank Plaza, South Tower
200 Bay Street, Suite 3800
P.O. Box 84
Toronto, ON M5J 2Z4

Fax: 416.216.3930

Orestes Pasparakis
Tel: 416.216.4815
Email: orestes.pasparakis@nortonrosefulbright.com

Evan Cobb
Tel: 416.216.1929
Email: evan.cobb@nortonrosefulbright.com

Lawyers for the Monitor
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AND TO: FTI CONSULTING CANADA INC.
TD Waterhouse Tower
79 Wellington Street West, Suite 2010
P.O. Box 104
Toronto, ON M5K 1G8

Fax: 416.649.8101

Nigel Meakin
Tel: 416.649.8065
Email: nigel.meakin@fticonsulting.com

Toni Vanderlaan
Tel: 416.649.8075
Email: toni.vanderlaan@fticonsulting.com

Craig Munro
Tel: 604.601.5699
Email: craig.munro@fticonsulting.com

Monitor

AND TO: BENNETT JONES LLP
3400 One First Canadian Place
P.O. Box 130
Toronto, ON M5X 1A4

Fax: 416.863.1716

Kevin Zych
Tel: 416.777.5738
Email: zychk@bennettjones.com

Robert Staley
Tel: 416.777.4857
Email: staleyr@bennettjones.com

Sean Zweig
Tel: 416.777.6254
Email: zweigs@bennettjones.com

Lawyers for Wilmington Trust, National Association, as the First Lien
Agent, Cortland Capital Market Services LLC, as the Supplemental Agent,
and the First Lien Steering Committee
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AND TO: THORNTON GROUT FINNIGAN LLP
100 Wellington Street West, Suite 3200
P.O. Box 329, Toronto-Dominion Centre
Toronto, ON M5K 1K7

Fax: 416.304.1313

D.J. Miller
Tel: 416.304.0559
Email: djmiller@tgf.ca

Kyla Mahar
Tel: 416.304.0594
Email: kmahar@tgf.ca

Lawyers for Royal Bank of Canada

6451154


